S.No Application No

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

SCM229601635

SCM226343154

SCM222287809

SCM229729593

SCM226668632

SCM229665423

SCM229036825

SCM223797782

SCM224472026

SCM227893987

SCM228137879

SCM226476840

SCM222838940

SCM227889581

SCM227168027

SCM222775711

SCM223670884

SCM223557871

SCM222187269

SCM225927901

SCM221966846

SCM223129885

SCM226102474

SCM223596592

SCM221961623

SCM226208436

SCM229516003

SCM222961413

Sree Chaftanpa Mahabipalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG First Merit List-English-Hons.-2022

B.A (English Hons)

Name
MS. BINITA DAS
MISS. MOULI DEY

MS. SAYANI SARKAR

MISS. SUBHRA SAHA
MISS. SURANJANA PAUL
MRS. SWASTIKA CHANDA
MR. SAMRAT HOWLADER
MISS. PAYEL BISWAS
MISS. PAYEL BISWAS
MISS. SHRESTHA DEY
MISS. TITHY DAS

MS. ANUPAMA BISWAS

MS. ANGALIKA CHAKRABORTY

MR. BIJAY ROY

MS. SHATAKSHI MAJUMDER
MS. SHATAKSHI MAJUMDER
MR. SANDIPAN DAS

MR. ARPAN BISWAS

MR. SANDEEP KAR

MRS. ANTIKA DEY

MS. NAFIRIN NAHAR

MS. NAFRIN NAHAR

MISS. PRIYANKA DEBNATH
MS. SOHANA PARVIN

MISS. DEBADYUTI MUKHERJEE
MR. SOUNOK DUTTA

MISS. YY XX XX

MR. BIKRAM DAS

Father Name
BILLUPRASAD DAS
DIBAKAR DEY

NARAYAN CHANDRA
SARKAR

TAPAN SAHA

SUBHAS PAUL

RATAN CHANDA
SUBODH HOWLADER
UTTAM KUMAR BISWAS
UTTAM KUMAR BISWAS
SUPRIO DEY

BABUL DAS

UTTAM BISWAS

ASIM KUMAR
CHAKRABORTY

BISHWAJIT ROY
SHYAMAL MAJUMDER
SHYAMAL MAJUMDER
SATYABRATA DAS
SWAPAN BISWAS
JAYDEB KAR

SUBHAS DEY

LET MD JAKIR HOSSAIN
LET MD JAKIR HOSSAIN
NETAI DEBNATH
SAHANUR SARDAR
DEBABRATA MUKHERJEE
GOUTAM DUTTA

YG

BIPLAB DAS

Category
UR
UR

SC

UR
OBC-(B)
UR

SC
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

473
472

469

465
464
461
461
457
457
455
455
453

453

453
451
451
451
448
447
445
445
445
443
442
442
441
440

438



S.No Application No

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

SCM228096088

SCM224639390

SCM226607442

SCM224085532

SCM227914512

SCM225766652

SCM225119351

SCM225994657

SCM224027239

SCM222077410

SCM223550513

SCM222229186

SCM223541736

SCM222697101

SCM229393812

SCM223924398

SCM226095914

SCM222132127

SCM229691523

SCM224842795

SCM225775731

SCM222849999

SCM228687281

SCM227027545

SCM225493729

SCM227749891

SCM221479056

SCM225968667

SCM221787291

Sree Chaftanpa Mahabipalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG First Merit List-English-Hons.-2022

B.A (English Hons)

Name

MISS. BHAGYASREE DEBNATH

MRS. SNEHA SAHA

MISS. TANUSREE KUNDU

MRS. SREYA HAZRA

MISS. BAITALI GHOSH

MS. NAFISHA NASRIN

MISS. ADITI BHATTACHARYA

MISS. HUMERA PARVIN
MR. DEEP DUTTA

MR. DIP BAPARI

MS. TRIASHA ADHIKARI
MS. BIDIPTA GHOSH

MISS. SRITAMA GHOSH
MISS. SOUMI DAS

MR. SAYAN DUTTA

MISS. RAJYASHREE GHOSH
MISS. DEBANJALI DEY
MISS. ASMITA BISWAS
MISS. SANTI SOREN

MISS. RUPSA RAY

MISS. DEBLINA DAS

MR. SOUMADEEP PODDER
MISS. BAISHALI DAS

MR. RAQUEBUL KAZI
MISS. SMRITIKA BANERJEE

MR. RONALD GHOSH

MISS. BRATATI BHATTACHARYA

MR. ARINDAM NAG

MR. NILADRI ROY

Father Name

PARTHA PRATIM DEBNATH
SUBHASISH SAHA

TAPAS KUMAR KUNDU
SHIB CHANDRA HAZRA
PANKA] GHOSH

MD KHABIRUL ISLAM
PINTU BHATTACHAR]JEE
MD KUTUBUDDIN MOLLAH
BISWAJIT DUTTA

BIPLAB BAPARI

TAPAN KUMAR ADHIKARI
BIDYUT GHOSH

RATAN GHOSH

LATE SANJAY DAS
SOMNATH DUTTA
SUBASH GHOSH
DEBASISH DEY

TAPAN KUMAR BISWAS
BISWANATH SOREN
RATAN RAY

ARINDAM DAS

CHANDAN PODDER
ANANDA DAS

RAJU KAZI

SWAPAN BANER]JEE
BISWAJIT GHOSH

BIPLAB BHATTACHARYA
AMAR NATH NAG

RAJESH ROY

Category
UR

SC
OBC-(B)
UR

UR
OBC-(A)
UR
OBC-(A)
UR
OBC-(B)
UR

UR

UR

UR
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
UR

UR

ST

SC
OBC-(B)
UR
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

PH
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No
Yes
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

436
436
436
435
435
434
433
432
431
431
430
430
429
428
427
426
425
424
424
423
423
422
422
421
419
419
419
417

413



S.No Application No

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

SCM221210161

SCM226465623

SCM221342238

SCM225632974

SCM223011267

SCM226595448

SCM221350598

SCM229549303

SCM225981246

SCM224036691

SCM225028323

SCM229479698

SCM224870268

SCM222255019

SCM228922127

SCM223100218

SCM221592068

SCM225897619

SCM224088940

SCM221221205

SCM225827902

SCM222565765

SCM221253143

SCM227446962

SCM225776198

SCM223220472

SCM228593939

SCM222633345

SCM225953581

Sree Chaftanpa Mahabipalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG First Merit List-English-Hons.-2022

B.A (English Hons)

Name

MR. ASHIK IQBAL
MR. SOUBHIK SAHA
MISS. ARUNIMA SEN
MISS. SAYANIKA DEY
MS. SAMPITA LODH
MISS. SAMPITA LODH
MS. DISHA DAS

MR. ARPAN PATHAK
MR. JIT DEBNATH
MISS. DIYA SAHA
MR. SUVOJIT MONDAL
MR. SUMAN RAJBHAR
MR. RAJAT MAJUMDAR
MR. SANODIP BISWAS
MR. SANODIP BISWAS
MS. MARIUM MONDAL

MR. RITANJAN ROY

MR. PUSHKAR MONDAL

MISS. SAHELI BISWAS

MISS. PRITI SARKAR

MISS. PRITI SARKAR

MRS. SAHELI AKHTAR

MS. PRIYANKA MALLICK

MR. ROHIT ROY

MR. SOUGATA CHAKRABORTY
MISS. PAULAMI SAHA

MISS. POULAMI DAS

MRS. ARPITA ROY KARMAKAR

MRS. ARPITA ROY KARMAKAR

Father Name

SK ASADUL RAHAMAN
MANIK SAHA

TARUN SEN

RAJU DEY

SANJAY LODH

SANJAY LODH

BISWAJIT DAS

AMIT PATHAK

DIPAK DEBNATH

DILIP KUMAR SAHA
SUDIP MONDAL

BIJOY RAJBHAR

LATE GOPAL MAJUMDAR
ASHOK BISWAS

ASHOK BISWAS

KADER MONDAL

RATAN ROY

PANKA] KUMAR MONDAL
SAMIR BISWAS

PABAN KUMAR SARKAR
PABAN KUMAR SARKAR
MD SAHABUDDIN
BIMAL MALLICK
NANDA DULAL ROY
ANUP CHAKRABORTY
PANKA] SAHA

SUBASH DAS

AMRITA ROY KARMAKAR

AMRITA ROY KARMAKAR

Category
OBC-(A)
UR

UR

UR

UR

UR

SC

SC

UR

UR
OBC-(B)
UR

SC

UR

UR
OBC-(A)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
UR

UR
OBC-(A)
SC

SC

UR

UR

SC

UR

UR

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

412
410
409
409
408
408
408
407
406
406
404
404
403
401
401
400
399
399
398
396
396
395
392
391
389
389
386
386

386



S.No Application No

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

SCM227402795

SCM225828429

SCM228796694

SCM229512703

SCM229374974

SCM226892370

SCM222412074

SCM225787474

SCM221705944

SCM227147563

SCM226273449

SCM223495504

SCM227579582

SCM221854724

SCM223638174

SCM228866255

SCM226711631

SCM223504149

SCM223358169

SCM226995598

SCM227507096

SCM229557162

SCM223002776

SCM227750905

SCM229944839

Sree Chaftanpa Mahabipalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG First Merit List-English-Hons.-2022

B.A (English Hons)

Name

MS. ANUSHRUTI BANIK
BISWAS

MR. SAYAN GHOSH

MR. SAYAN GHOSH

MISS. SNIGDHA DEY

MS. DIYA BISWAS

MR. SUDEV SWARNAKAR
MR. SUDEV SWARNAKAR

MISS. SWARNALI
BHATTACHARYA

MR. SAKIL AHAMED SARDAR
MR. SUVRADIP DAS

MR. PRIYANSU PAL

MISS. KEYA SHARMA

MS. SONALI ROY

MISS. BHUMIKA ADHIKARY

MRS. BHUMIKA ADHIKARY

MS. SNEHA GHOSH
MR. ARUNAVA GHOSH

MISS. SRAYASHI
CHAKRABORTY

MISS. PUJA DAS

MS. GARGI SADHU

MISS. TANIYA DAY

MR. RAJ RISHI MAJUMDER
MR. SUPRAVAT DUTTA

MRS. MUSLIMA KHATUN

MISS. MONISHA CHOWDHURY

Father Name

DILIP BANIK BISWAS

NABA KUMAR GHOSH
NABA KUMAR GHOSH
GOUTAM DEY
NIRMAL BISWAS
ASTM SWARNAKAR
ASTM SWARNAKAR

SANDIP BHATTACHARYA

ASHAJUL SARDAR
MANI MOHAN DAS
PRAVASH CHANDRA PAL
PRASUN SHARMA
BUDDHADEV ROY

HARENDRA NATH
ADHIKARY

HARENDRA NATH
ADHIKARY

SUJOY GHOSH
SWAPAN GHOSH

SUSANTA CHAKRABORTY

SANTOSH DAS
GOURANGA SADHU
LATE SURAJIT DAY
JAYANTA MAJUMDER
SAROJIT DUTTA
SABIR MONDAL

DEVKRISHNA
CHOWDHURY

Category
UR

OBC-(B)
OBC-(B)
UR

Sc

UR

UR

UR

OBC-(A)
UR
OBC-(B)
UR
UR

SC

SC

UR
OBC-(B)

UR

UR
UR
UR
UR
OBC-(B)
OBC-(A)

OBC-(B)

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

386

380
380
379
377
376
376

374

372
372
372
368
364

358

358

356
349

349

348
347
346
344
343
337

327



Sree Chaftanpa Mahabipalapa

A NAAC ACCREDITED COLLEGE

UG First Merit List-English-Hons.-2022
B.A (English Hons)

S.No Application No Name Father Name

112 SCM226526781 MS. TANISHA MAJUMDER PRADIP MAJUMDER
113 SCM228079600 MR. SOIAL MONDAL ABDUL RASID MONDAL
114 SCM227596821 MR. DEBANGSHU MONDAL DIPANKAR MONDAL
115 SCM225978421 MISS. MEGHA RISHI DAS GORA RISHI DAS

116 SCM222664225 MRS. SHILIMA MONDAL MONOJ KANTI MONDAL

Category
SC

UR

UR

SC

SC

No

No

No

No

Merit
Score

326
326
319
301

298



